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VBET League
2023/24 14th round, Match #108

Friday, 12.11.2023, 14:00, SKIF, Lviv. 7°C.

«Zorya» Luhansk

1 : 2

«LNZ» Cherkasy

30 Turbaievskyi Mykyta
55 A.Jordan
44 Batahov Arsenii
74 Snurnitsyn Ihor
15 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
10 Nahnoinyi Denys
94 Danchenko Oleh (C)
22 Mićin Petar
11 Alefirenko Danyil
7 Antiukh Denys
70 Kyriukhantsev Ihor

Substitutes
1 Saputin Oleksandr
3 Bol Anton
16 Voloshyn Vikentii
4 Jean Claude
78 Vendell
9 Myshnov Dmytro
20 Churko Viacheslav
19 Buhai Vladyslav
17 Horbach Ihor

Coach
Koval Yurii

94 Penkov Herman
7 Shestakov Serhii
10 Boiko Vitalii (C)
11 Pasich Hennadii
16 Oliinyk Denys
17 Norenkov Denis
19 Khoblenko Oleksii
33 Selin Yevgen
37 Rybalka Serhii
55 Kovalov Maksym
95 Stasiuk Petro

Substitutes
72 Samoilenko Kirill
77 Savin Anton
8 Khameliuk Vladyslav
9 Priadun Maksym
70 Naumets Vladyslav
23 Nasonov Olexandr
71 Lopyronok Maksym
27 Tyshchenko Ivan
44 Banada Yevhen
20 Tarasenko Oleg
28 Kopyl Serhii

Coach
Dulub Oleh

Referee:
Prychyna Sofiia
Assistant 1:
Kotubei Petro
Assistant 2:
Debenko Igor
4th Official:
Zabroda Klym
Referee Observer:
Aranovskyi Yevhen

Delegate:
Kuznetsov Mykola
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VBET League, 2023/24, 14th round, Match #108
Friday, 12.11.2023, 14:00, SKIF, Lviv. 7°C.

«Zorya» Luhansk 1 : 2 «LNZ» Cherkasy
6' 11 Pasich Hennadii

94 Danchenko Oleh
17 Horbach Ihor 46'

10 Nahnoinyi Denys
9 Myshnov Dmytro 56'

22 Mićin Petar
16 Voloshyn Vikentii 56'

56' 33 Selin Yevgen
23 Nasonov Olexandr

74 Snurnitsyn Ihor 62'

15 Dryshliuk Kyrylo 63'

15 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
4 Jean Claude 66'

74' 23 Nasonov Olexandr

4 Jean Claude 76'

16 Voloshyn Vikentii
20 Churko Viacheslav 78'

81' 7 Shestakov Serhii
27 Tyshchenko Ivan

81' 19 Khoblenko Oleksii
77 Savin Anton

81' 37 Rybalka Serhii
44 Banada Yevhen

87' 16 Oliinyk Denys
9 Priadun Maksym

11 Alefirenko Danyil 88'

89' 11 Pasich Hennadii

90+2' 94 Penkov Herman

17 Horbach Ihor 90+3'
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